Date

07.09-H
14.09-H
21.09-H
28.09-A
05.10-A
12.10-H
19.10-A
26.10-H
02.11-H
09.11-A
16.11-A
23.11-H
30.11-A
07.12-H
21.12-A
25.12-A
26.12-H
28.12-A
04.01-A
25.01-H
17.03-A
31.03-H

18.01-A
01.02-A

Opponent
Burnley
Notts Co
Preston

West Bromwich

Burnley
Derby
Blackburn

West Bromwich

Wolves
Notts Co
Bolton
Everton
Accrington
Stoke
Wolves
Preston
Accrington
Derby
Everton
Bolton
Stoke
Blackburn
Position:

FA Cup
South Shore
Notts Co

Result Goalscorers

2-2
1-1
5-3
0-3
6-2
7-1
0-7
1-0
2-1
1-1
0-2
1-2
2-4
6-1
1-1
2-3
1-2
0-5
0-7
1-2

4-2
1-4

Hodgetts 2
Dickson

Cowan Jas 2, Dickson, Brown, Allen

Allen 3, Hunter 2, Hodgetts

Allen 2, Dickson 2, Hodgetts, Brown 2

Brown
Moore 2
Dickson

Brown

Hodgetts 2

Dickson 2, Allen, Garvey 3
Hodgetts

Moore, Dickosn

Garvey

Brown
Allen
Campbell L, Hodgetts, Brown

Allen, Dickson, Hodgetts 2
Hodgetts
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